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Summer 2026
June 2 Tuesday Primary Election

June 8 Monday Summer intersession begins

June 18 Thursday Juneteenth observed

July 2 Thursday Independence Day observed

July 30 Thursday Summer intersession ends

Fall 2026
August 17 Monday Fall semester begins

August 27 Thursday Last day to add full-semester classes

August 27 Thursday Last day to drop full-semester classes with refund
September 7 Monday Labor Day

August 22 Saturday Last day to drop full-semester classes without a "W"

November 6 Friday National Voter Registration Day

October 16 Friday Classes meet, limited college services

October 19 Monday Last day to register to vote online or by mail
Saturday Vote Early Day

November 3 Tuesday General Election

November 6 Friday Last day to withdraw from full-semester classes

November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day

November 23 Monday Fall break

November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

November 27 Friday Day After Thanksgiving

December 12 Saturday Fall semester ends

Winter 2027
January 2 Saturday Winter intersession begins

January 18 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

January 23 Saturday Winter intersession ends

Spring 2027
February 1 Monday Spring semester begins

February 11 Thursday Last day to add full-semester classes

February 11 Thursday Last day to drop full-semester classes with refund

February 12 Friday Lincoln Day observed

February 15 Monday Washington Day

February 26 Friday Last day to drop full-semester classes without a "W"

March 1 Monday Petition to graduate due
March 19 Friday Classes meet, limited college services

March 29 Monday Spring break

March 31 Wednesday No services

April 2 Friday César Chávez Day observed

April 30 Friday Last day to withdraw from full-semester classes

Saturday Vote Early Day

May 17 Monday Last day to register to vote online or by mail

May 31 Monday Memorial Day

May 28 Friday Spring semester ends

May 29 Saturday Commencement

Summer 2027
June 1 Tuesday Primary Election

June 7 Monday Summer intersession begins

June 17 Thursday Juneteenth observed

July 5 Monday Independence Day observed

July 29 Thursday Summer intersession ends

IMPORTANT DATES IN 2026-2027


